
St. Edward-Epiphany School Advisory Board 2024-2025

Role/Representation Name Email

Principal Justin Andrew jandrew@seeschool.com

Assistant Principal KathyConsuegra kconsuegra@seeschool.com

Parochial Vicar Fr. Joseph Wamala frwamala@stedwardch.org

Chair Rebecca Hankey Rebeccahanky@hotmail.com

Secretary Whitney Shapiro whitney.vergara@gmail.com

Finance Alison Kim alisonmariekim@gmail.com

Development Abby McDonald amcdonald@seeschool.com

Admissions Cinthya Duke cduke@seeschool.com

HSA Whitney Shapiro whitney.vergara@gmail.com

Faculty Representative Vicki Long vlong@seeschool.com

Parent Representative Amanda Maslyk amanda_maslyk@cadence-architecture.com
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